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	Wasco County
2705 East 2nd Street The Dalles, OR 97058


Member:  Arthur Smith
Wasco County Public Works Director
Ph: (541) 506-2640
email: arthurs@co.wasco.or.us


Alternate: Rod Runyon Wasco County Commissioner
Ph: (541) 506-2523
email: RodR@co.wasco.or.us
	Sherman County
500 Court Street
P.O. Box 365 Moro, OR 97039

Member: Gary Thompson (Chair) Sherman County Judge
Ph: (541) 565-3416
email: gthompson@co.sherman.or.us


Alternate:  Tom McCoy Sherman County Commissioner Ph: 541-442-5233
email: tmccoy@gorge.net
	Wheeler County
401 Fourth Street
P.O. Box 447 Fossil, OR 97830

Member: Debbie Starkey
County Commissioner Ph: (541) 468-2111
email: dstarkey@co.wheeler.or.us


Alternate: Lynn Morley Wheeler County Judge Ph: (541) 763-3460
email: lmorley@co.wheeler.or.us

	Gilliam County
221 South Oregon Street
P.O. Box 427 Condon, OR 97823

Member:  Mike Weimar County Commissioner
Ph: (541) 296-5481
email: mike.weimar@co.gilliam.or.us

Alternate: Dewey Kennedy Gilliam County Roadmaster Ph: 541-384-5717
email:  dewey.kennedy@co.gilliam.or.us
	Oregon Department of Transportation
3313 Bret Clodfelter Way The Dalles, OR 97058


Member:  Gary Farnsworth
Region 4 Central & LJD Area Manager
Ph: (541) 388-6071
email: gary.c.farnwsorth@odot.state.or.us

Alternate: Brad DeHart ODOT Transportation Engineer
Ph: (541) 296-2215
email:  Bradley.K.DEHART@odot.state.or.us
	Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs
1233 Veterans St.
Warm Springs, OR  97761


Member: Randolph R. Scott Land Services Administrator Ph: (541) 553-3314
email: randy.scott@wstribes.org

Alternate:  	

	City of The Dalles (Wasco County City Rep)
1215 West First Street The Dalles, OR 97058


Member: Dave Anderson Public Works Director Ph: (541) 296-5481
email: danderson@ci.the-dalles.or.us

Alternate: Dale McCabe
City Engineer
Ph: (541) 296-5481
email: dmccabe@ci.the-dalles.or.us
	City of Rufus (Sherman County City Rep)
204 W. 2nd Street
P.O. Box 27 Rufus, OR 97050

Member: Dan Pehlke
City of Rufus Mayor
Ph: (541) 739-2939
email:

Alternate: Scott Holiday City of Rufus Administrator
President of the City Council 
Ph: (541) 739-2321
email: rufuscityhall@gmail.com
	City of Fossil
(Wheeler County City Rep)
401 Main Street
P.O. Box 467 Fossil, OR 97830

Member: Mary Mountain City Councilor City of Fossil Ph: (541) 763-2070
email: mary825@centurytel.net

Alternate: Bill Potter
Public Works
Ph: (541) 763-2698
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	City of Condon
(Gilliam County City Rep)
PO Box 455
Condon, OR  97823

Member: Kathryn Greiner City Administrator
Ph: (541) 384-2711
email: cityofcondon@jncable.com


Alternate: Tim Weatherall
Public Works Superintendent
City of Arlington
Ph:  (541) 454-2743
Email:  cityofa@gorge.net
	Bicycle & Pedestrian Representative


Member: Patricia Jaeger
Economic Development Director
Ph: (541) 763-2191
email: pjaeger@co.wheeler.or.us



Alternate: Beverly Osborn
Wheeler Co. Road Dept. Secretary 
Ph: (541) 763-2911
email: bosborn@co.wheeler.or.us
	Rail Representative


Member: Peter Mitchell
Port of Arlington Manager/Econ Dev Officer
Ph: (541) 454-2868
email:  peter.mitchell@portofarlington.com

Alternate: Ron Wilson Port of Arlington, Pres. Ph: (541) 454-2868
email:  ronwilsoncustomleather@gmail.com

	Aviation Representative


Member: Chuck Covert 
Airport Co-Manager
Columbia Gorge Regional Airport
Ph: (541) 993-1011
email: napatd@gorge.net

Alternate:  Rolf Anderson
Airport Co-Manager
Columbia Gorge Regional Airport
Ph: (503) 781-2199
email: rolfanderson@gmail.com
	Transit Representative


Member: Rich Eberle
Transportation Director
Mid-Columbia Council of Governments (MCCOG)
Email: Richard.Eberle@mccog.com 

Alternate: Brent Olson
Transportation Operations Director
MCCOG
Ph: (541) 296-7595
  Email: bolson@gorge.net 

	Marine Representative


Member: Jeff Kaser
Manager, Mid-Columbia Producers
Ph: (541) 565-3737
email: jeff@mcpcoop.com


Alternate:  	

	Transportation Options Representative


Member: Dan Hoyt
Project Mobility Manager
MCEDD
Ph: (541) 296-2266
email: dan@mcedd.org

Alternate: Amanda Hoey
Executive Director
MCEDD
Ph: 541-296-2266
email: amanda@mcedd.org
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